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	Baklanov
	Alexander
	Dr
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	3 June
	15 June
	G
	Y
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	G
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	Laura
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	laura.rontu@fmi.fi
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	17 June
	G
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	PhD
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	Rossby Centre
	patrick.samuelsson@smhi.se
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	G
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	Jose Luis
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	jl.santiago@ciemat.es
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	H
	N
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	University of Louvain
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	H
	

	Sofiev
	Mikhail
	
	FMI
	
	mikhail.sofiev@fmi.fi
	5 June
	11 June
	H
	

	Steeneveld
	Gert-Jan
	PreDoc
	Wageningen University
	Meteorology & Air Quality group
	Gert-Jan.Steeneveld@wur.nl
	4 June
	14 June
	H
	N

	Tenhunen
	Teresa
	Master Student
	University of Helsinki
	
	Teresa.Tenhunen@helsinki.fi
	4 June
	14 June
	G
	Y

	Vesala
	Timo
	Prof
	University of Helsinki
	Department of Physical Sciences
	Timo.vesala@helsinki.fi
	6 June
	7 June
	G
	

	Vihma
	Timo
	Dr
	FMI
	
	Timo.vihma@fmi.fi
	6 June
	14 June
	G
	

	Zilitinkevich
	Sergej 
	Prof and Marie Curie Chair of Boundary-Layer Physics
	University of Helsinki and FMI
	Physical Sciences
	sergej.zilitinkevich@fmi.fi
	4 June
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	H Double room
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